FORM PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE-1594			SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF		
	102418	2263		PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE		
TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONER OF PATE. 1. JAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES):	4.9.03	2. NAME AND ADDRESS OF REG	:UMENTS OR COPY THERE CEIVING PARTY(IES):			
L andmark Technology Holdings Co	1 1 0)	ASG Sub, LLC		OFFICE FIN.		
INDIVIDUAL(S) ASSOCIATION GENERAL PARTNERSHIP LIMITED PARTN X CORPORATION-DELAWARE OTHER	IERSHIP	INTERNAL ADDRESS:		TICE OF PURPLY RECORDS BY APR -9 PN 3: 44 FINANCE SECTION		
AL DITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED?	YES <u>x</u> No	STREET ADDRESS: 1333 3 rd Ave. S.		338 PH		
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		Naples, FL 341	02			
X ASSIGNMENT MERGER SECURITY AGREEMENT CHANGE OF NA	ME	INDIVIDUAL(S) CITIZENS ASSOCIATION GENERAL PARTNERSHI	P	ECTION ECTION		
OTHER		LIMITED PARTNERSHIP X_ CORPORATION-STAT				
E :CUTION DATE: March 11, 2003		IF ASSIGNEE IS NOT DOMICILED DESIGNATION IS ATTACHED) IN THE UNITED STATES,	A DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVEYES _X_NO		
		ADDITIONAL NAME(S) AND ADD	RESS(ES) ATTACHED?	Yes _x_No		
Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s): Trademark Application No(s).:		B. TRADEMARK REGISTRAT	ion No(s).:			
None.		1,641,086 The M 76,013,542 TMC 76,320,854 The	N			
ADDITIONAL NUMBERS ATTACHED?YES	X No	1				
5 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PARTY TO WHOM CORRESPONDENCE OCUMENT SHOULD BE MAILED:		6. TOTAL NUMBER OF APPLICA	TIONS AND REGISTRATIO	ins involved: 3		
IAME: Michael L. Kraus						
NTERNAL ADDRESS: Legal Department						
STREET ADDRESS: 1333 Third Avenue Naples, FL 34102	South					
		7. TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41)	1	\$ 90.00		
		★ ENCLOSED				
		AUTHORIZED TO BE C	HARGED TO DEPOSIT ACC	COUNT ¹ 1		
			<u>501795</u>			
Do Not Use this Space		(ATTACH DUPLICATE	COPY OF THIS PAGE IF P	AYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT)		
- $ -$						
9 STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and believ, the revised into contain is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
Frithur L. Allen N. ME OF PERSON SIGNING SIGNATURE				DATE S COMPRISING COVER SHEET: 1		
		Į!	OTAL HUMBER OF FAGES	COMMINISTRA GOVER OFFEET.		

04/11/200 DBYRNE 00000020 1641086

01 FC:852 02 FC:852 40.00 BP 50.00 BP

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002711 FRAME: 0243

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

LANDMARK SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation having an address of 12700 Sunrise Valley Drive, Reston, VA 20191-5804 ("ASSIGNOR"), in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, from ASG Sub, LLC, a Virginia limited liability company having an address of 1333 Third Avenue South, Naples, FL 34102, ("ASSIGNEE"), hereby transfers to ASSIGNEE all right, title and interest in and to Trademark Serial/Registration No(s). 1,681,000, 1,641,086, 76,013,542 and 76,320,854, together with all rights in the name to which such trademark relates, in the United States and in all countries throughout the world, including the right to sue for past infringements and including any, renewals, continuations in whole or in part, substitutions, conversions, reissues, or extensions thereof, said interests to be held and enjoyed by the ASSIGNEE as full and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by ASSIGNOR had this assignment and transfer not been made, to the full end and term of any such trademark.

LANDMARK	SYSTEMS	TECHN	OLOG	Y
HOLDINGS &	/ /		7/	

Date: March 12, 2003

BY: Arthur L. Allen, President

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT was sworn to and subscribed before me this 12th day of

March 2003, by Arthur L. Allen.

(AFFIX NOTARIAL SEAL)



RECORDED: 04/09/2003

(Printed Name)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CALIFORNIA

1-20-05

(Commission Expiration Date)

(Serial Number, If Any)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002711 FRAME: 0244